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Vat reg: 4180114383

MANUFACTURES OF INDUSTRIAL FILTER BAGS
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Polyester MNO data sheet

	EH Filters 

part number
	Type 
	Aperture opening
	Thread diameter
	Open area 
	Weight
	Role width

	Number
	PE
	MICRON
	MICRON
	%
	g/m2
	INCH
	CM

	M-PEMNO 0003
	PE
	44
	39
	28
	45
	65”
	165

	M-PEMNO 0003
	PE
	60
	39
	36
	38
	65”
	165

	TBA
	PE
	74
	55
	33
	57
	65”
	165

	M-PEMNO 0004
	PE
	152
	80
	42
	70
	65”
	165

	M-PEMNO 0006
	PE
	101
	55
	41
	47
	65”
	165

	M-PEMNO 0008
	PE
	225
	120
	43
	106
	65”
	165

	M-PEMNO 0009
	PE
	325
	150
	47
	270
	65”
	165

	M-PEMNO 0010
	PE
	400
	150
	49
	116
	65”
	165

	M-PEMNO 0012
	PE
	425
	250
	40
	240
	65”
	165

	M-PEMNO 0015
	PE
	580
	250
	48
	193
	65”
	165

	M-PEMNO 0018
	PE
	760
	350
	47
	283
	65”
	165


Operating Temperatures

Operating temperature 
<200°C

Softening point

220-240°C

Melting Point


250-260°C
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